
EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND ORGANISATION

www.epfindia.gov.in

(A statutory Body under the Ministry of Labour and Employment, Government of India)

PROVIDENT FUND CODE NUMBER INTIMATION LETTER

To,

Partner

House No 1036 Shivnery Colony

Date : 03/02/2019

FALCON ASSOCIATES

No : 10000227342AUR

Ranjangaon Sp AURANGABAD

Eknath Raosaheb Mhaske

MAHARASHTRA - 431136

Sir/Madam ,

Based on the information submitted online by you, your establishment is registered with Employees' Provident Fund
Organisation with the following code number :

Sub: Allotment of Code Number to establishment M/s FALCON ASSOCIATES under Employees' Provident Fund and
Miscellaneous Provisions Act, 1952-regarding.

Code Number : NGAUR1855042000

:

Date on which employment
strength crossed 19

AAGFF3050K

Primary Activity

Name of Establishment

ELEC, MECH OR GEN ENGG PRODUCTS

:

:

0001(3)(b)

FALCON ASSOCIATES

:

This code number is allotted based on the following declarations by you:

15/01/2019

Partnership FirmOwnership Type

:

:

Section under which covered

PAN of Establishment

:The address proof of the
establishment is

 -  Copy of power connection in the name of the establishment

1.

2.

4.

3.

5.

6.

7.
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1. By virtue of this registration, you are required to comply with the provision of the EPF & MP Act 1952. The
obligations/duties/responsibilities cast upon you as an employer of this establishment and penalties, on account of non-
compliance with the same, are explained on our website www.epfindia.gov.in. You are required to go through them
carefully.

Please note that this intimation letter is generated with the Owners' Details in Form 5A and the intimated letter will be valid
only if the Form 5A is enclosed.

Dated: 03/02/2019

Important information:

Employees' Provident Fund Organisation

9. As at the time of application, your establishment is having the following licenses and registrations:

10. As on date of your application, your establishment is  not registered with ESIC.

S.No. License Under License Number Date Issued By Place of Issue

25704
4

Registration as a Small
Scale Industry

MH04D0048530 10/01/2019 Msme Aurangabad

2. Remittance of dues under the provisions of the Act is to be made only through a Challan generated through the Unified
portal. (The process for registration on the portal, preparation of the ECR txt file and related information is available on the
website and the portal).

3. In case this letter is produced as a proof of the code number of the establishment, before any person including
any Inspector from EPFO, the Form 5A generated through the portal at the time of registration should be a part of
this letter. The remittance details of the establishment will be available on the EPFO website through the link
"Establishment Search" where all payments from December 2016 onwards with the names of employees are
available.

This is a system generated letter and needs no signature.

AURANGABAD

House No 1036 Shivnery Colony 431136

sanjaysalunke619@gmail.com

SUB REGIONAL OFFICE

8. The proof of date of set up 10/01/2019 is Others

4. Please quote the Code Number NGAUR1855042000 for all the future correspondence with EPFO.

11. As on date of your application, your establishment is  not having LIN.
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COMBINED CHALLAN OF A/C NO. 01, 02, 10, 21 & 22 (With

EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND ORGANISATION TRRN

Establishment Code & Name

Address :

Dues for the wage month ofNGAUR1855042000

House No 1036, Shivnery Colony, Ranjangaon Sp, AURANGABAD, MAHARASHTRA

February 2023

3112303006196

FALCON ASSOCIATES

Total Subscribers :

Total Wages :

78 78 78

        5,57,687         5,57,687        5,57,687

EPF EPS EDLI

ECR Id
LIN :

86523205

1753840868

SL. PARTICULARS A/C.01 (Rs.) A/C.02 (Rs.) A/C.10 (Rs.) A/C.21 (Rs.) A/C.22 (Rs.) TOTAL

1 Administration Charges                0            2,788                0 2,788               0                0

2 Employer's Share Of           20,471                0           46,457 69,719           2,791                0

3 Employee's Share Of           66,928                0                0 66,928               0                0

(This is a system generated challan on 15-MAR-2023 19:18, the particulars shown in this challan are populated from the Electronic Challan Cum Return (ECR) uploaded by the
establishment for the specified month and year.

        1,39,435Grand Total : One Lakh Thirty-Nine Thousand Four Hundred Thirty-Five Rupees Only

D)  Total (A + B + C) ( Rs.) -

B)  A/C no 10 (Pension fund) ( Rs.) -

A)  A/C no 1 (Employer share) ( Rs.) -

Note :- The following amounts are being remitted directly by Government of India on account of PMRPY / ABRY.

E)  Total remittance by Employer ( Rs.) -

F)  Total amount of uploaded ECR (D + E) (

            0

            0

            0

PMRPY ABRY

C)  A/C no 1 (Employee share) ( Rs.) - 0

            0

            0

            0

            0

     1,39,435

        1,39,435



Payment Confirmation Receipt

TRRN No : 3112303006196

Payment ConfirmedChallan Status :

15-MAR-2023 19:18:08Challan Generated On :

NGAUR1855042000Establishment ID :

FALCON ASSOCIATESEstablishment Name :

Monthly Contribution ChallanChallan Type :

78Total Members :

FEB-2023Wage Month :

1,39,435Total Amount (Rs) :

87,399Account-1 Amount (Rs) :

2,788Account-2 Amount (Rs) :

46,457Account-10 Amount (Rs) :

2,791Account-21 Amount (Rs) :

0Account-22 Amount (Rs) :

Payment Confirmation Bank : State Bank of India

002150323746585CRN :

Payment Date : 15-MAR-2023

Payment Confirmation Date : 15-MAR-2023

03/04/2023 12:42:Generated On

0Total PMRPY Benefit :
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EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

FALCON ASSOCIATES

NGAUR1855042000

12

FEB-2023

15-MAR-2023 19:1307-MAR-2023

FALCON

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1753840868

ECR

MAR-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 86523205

Total Members 78

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         46,457

Total Refund Advance         20,471

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

         66,928

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
Establishment is not eligible for ABRY benefit as employee count [78] is less than required employee count of 217 from
base month.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

        3,966
AKASH
SHEMTYA
VALAVI

224          3231 101439794916 N.A.
        2,690            18        2,690

AAKASH
SEMATYA
VALVI

-
        2,690

            0           99 - -

        1,322
ANAND
SAHEBRAO
LOHKARE

75          1082 100979651232 N.A.          897
           22

          897
ANAND
SAHEBARAO
LOHAKARE

-          897             0           33 - -

       13,812
ANAND
SURESH
MALHARI

822        1,1843 100605551106 N.A.
        9,863             2        9,863

ANAND
SURESH
MALHARE

-
        9,863

            0          362 - -

        1,983
ANIL
HARISHCHAND
PATTHE

112          1614 101925984967 N.A.
        1,345            21        1,345

ANIL
HARICHAND
PATTHE

-
        1,345

            0           49 - -

       13,219
APPA
MANOHAR
JADHAV

747        1,0765 101656052378 N.A.
        8,966             4        8,966

APPASAHEB
MANOHAR
JADHAV

-
        8,966

            0          329 - -

       13,879
BABASAHEB
SURYABHAN
JADHAV

784        1,1306 100983765937 N.A.
        9,414             3        9,414

BABASAHEB
SURYABHAN
JADHAV

-
        9,414

            0          346 - -

       15,649BHAGWAN
PIRAJI DONGRE

896        1,2917 101451537860 N.A.
       10,759             0       10,759

BHAGWAN
PIRAJI
DONGRE

-
       10,759

            0          395 - -

       14,875BHIKA BIJYA
TADVI

822        1,1848 101908563620 N.A.
        9,863             2        9,863BHIKA BIJYA

TADVI
-

        9,863
            0          362 - -

       15,201
DAIVAT
BHAGATSINGH
VASAVE

859        1,2379 101665055010 N.A.
       10,311             1       10,311

DAIVAT
BHARATSING
VASAVE

-
       10,311

            0          378 - -

       15,862
DEVENDRA
KUMAR
PREMNARAYAN
RAJJAK

896        1,29110 101279027584 N.A.
       10,759             0       10,759

DEVENDRA
KUMAR
RAJAK

-
       10,759

            0          395 - -

        7,932
DEVIDAS
VANSING
VASAVE

448          64611 101926549276 N.A.
        5,380            12        5,380

DEVIDAS
VANSING
VASAVE

-
        5,380

            0          198 - -

       14,547
DIGAMBAR
SAHEBRAO
PAWAR

784        1,13012 101498762649 N.A.
        9,414             3        9,414

DIGAMBAR
SAHEBRAO
PAWAR

-
        9,414

            0          346 - -

        6,670DINESH JANYA
VASAVE

373          53813 101406030957 N.A.
        4,483            14        4,483

DINESH
JANYA
VASAVE

-
        4,483

            0          165 - -

       13,553
DNYANDEV
GIRDHARI
MAGRE

747        1,07614 101829362002 N.A.
        8,966             4        8,966

DNYANDEV
GIRIDHARI
MAGARE

-
        8,966

            0          329 - -

       15,832
DNYANESHWAR
VANSINGH
VASAVE

896        1,29115 101069573277 N.A.
       10,759             0       10,759

DNYANESHW
AR
VANSINGH
VASAVE

-
       10,759

            0          395 - -

       13,879ISHVAR
BHARAT PADVI

784        1,13016 101265903352 N.A.
        9,414             3        9,414

ESHVAR
BHARAT
PADVI

-
        9,414

            0          346 - -

       15,536
GAJANAN
NARAYAN
SHINDE

859        1,23717 101228628286 N.A.
       10,311             1       10,311

GAJANAN
NARAYAN
SHINDE

-
       10,311

            0          378 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

        4,626
GAJANAN
PUNDLIK
KHUDE

261          37718 101317012439 N.A.
        3,138            17        3,138

GAJANAN
PUNDLIK
KHUDE

-
        3,138

            0          116 - -

        1,322GAJANAN RAMA
KARAVADE

75          10819 101926549269 N.A.          897
           22

          897
GAJANAN
RAMA
KHARAVADE

-          897             0           33 - -

       15,201GANESH BAJYA
VASAVE

859        1,23720 101917382739 N.A.
       10,311             1       10,311

GANESH
BAJYA
VASAVE

-
       10,311

            0          378 - -

       12,892
GANESH
RAMRAO
PAWAR

710        1,02221 100580708067 N.A.
        8,518             5        8,518

GANESH
RAMRAO
PAWAR

-
        8,518

            0          312 - -

       11,656
GANESH
VISHNU
AGALWE

971        1,39922 101162684722 N.A.
       11,656             0       11,656

GANESH
VISHNU
AGALAVE

-
       11,656

            0          428 - -

       14,541
KAMLESH
KAKDYA
VASAVE

822        1,18423 101725111658 N.A.
        9,863             2        9,863

KAMLESH
KAKDYA
VASAVE

-
        9,863

            0          362 - -

       15,171
KANTILAL
SHIVAJI
PAWARA

859        1,23724 101815091777 N.A.
       10,311             1       10,311

KANTILAL
SHIVAJI
PAWARA

-
       10,311

            0          378 - -

       14,213
KHANDU
LAXMAN
MAGRE

784        1,13025 101218104788 N.A.
        9,414             3        9,414

KHANDU
LAXMAN
MAGARE

-
        9,414

            0          346 - -

       12,558
LACCHERAM
NARAN
SITARAM

710        1,02226 101886554625 N.A.
        8,518             5        8,518

LACHIRAM
NARAYAN
SITAWAR

-
        8,518

            0          312 - -

        5,112
LOCHAN RAM 261          37727 101926549253 N.A.

        3,138            17        3,138LOCHAN
RAM

-
        3,138

            0          116 - -

        6,609MADHUKAR
GONYA VASAVE

373          53828 101176191542 N.A.
        4,483            14        4,483

MADHUKAR
GONYA
VASAVE

-
        4,483

            0          165 - -

       13,849
MANGESH
MADHUKAR
INGLE

784        1,13029 101435793408 N.A.
        9,414             3        9,414

MANGESH
MADHUKAR
INGLE

-
        9,414

            0          346 - -

       15,862MANISH SAMA
VALAVI

896        1,29130 101684386373 N.A.
       10,759             0       10,759MANISH

SAMA VALVI
-

       10,759
            0          395 - -

        8,266
MANOJ
SAHEBRAO
PATIL

448          64631 101266821183 N.A.
        5,380            12        5,380

MANOJ
SAHEBARAO
PATIL

-
        5,380

            0          198 - -

       13,879MUKESH
BAJIRAO PADVI

784        1,13032 101836137615 N.A.
        9,414             3        9,414

MUKESH
BAJIRAV
PADVI

-
        9,414

            0          346 - -

       13,348NITIN TUKARAM
KAMBLE

710        1,02233 101633731440 N.A.
        8,518             5        8,518

NITIN
TUKARAM
KAMBLE

-
        8,518

            0          312 - -

       16,864PINTA SIPA
VASVE

896        1,29134 101350085391 N.A.
       10,759             0       10,759PINTYA SIPA

VASAVE
-

       10,759
            0          395 - -

        6,609
PRADIP
RAMESH
KUMAR

373          53835 101322074627 N.A.
        4,483            14        4,483PRADEEP

KUMAR
-

        4,483
            0          165 - -

       12,230
PRAKASH
GURLINGAPPA
RAUT

672          96836 101233930984 N.A.
        8,069             6        8,069

PRAKASH
GURULINAPP
A RAUT

-
        8,069

            0          296 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       12,558PRANIL UTTAM
MADAVE

710        1,02237 101589769589 N.A.
        8,518             5        8,518

PRANIL
UTTAM
MADAVI

-
        8,518

            0          312 - -

       14,875
PRASAD
PRALHAD
PADVI

822        1,18438 101328258329 N.A.
        9,863             2        9,863

PRASAD
PRALHAD
PADVI

-
        9,863

            0          362 - -

        2,644RAHUL KAKDYA
VASAVE

149          21539 101417534147 N.A.
        1,793            20        1,793

RAHUL
KAKADYA
VASAVE

-
        1,793

            0           66 - -

        7,057RAHUL NAVA
VALVI

411          59240 101496320943 N.A.
        4,931            13        4,931RAHUL NAVA

VALVI
-

        4,931
            0          181 - -

       10,400RAHUL RUPA
PADVI

560          80741 101634438305 N.A.
        6,725             9        6,725RAHUL RUPA

PADVI
-

        6,725
            0          247 - -

        4,270RAJMANI
PURMSE

224          32342 101559983369 N.A.
        2,690            18        2,690

RAJMANI -
        2,690

            0           99 - -

        2,644
RAKESH
LALSINGH
PAWARA

149          21543 101372592883 N.A.
        1,793            20        1,793

RAKESH
LALSING
PAWARA

-
        1,793

            0           66 - -

        1,322
RAMESHWAR
SUKHDEV
LAHANE

75          10844 101446128329 N.A.          897
           22

          897
RAMESHWAR
SUKHADEV
LAHANE

-          897             0           33 - -

       14,784
RATNESHWAR
UDDHAVRAO
SHINDE

822        1,18445 101617317804 N.A.
        9,863             2        9,863

RATNESHWA
R UDDHAV
SHINDE

-
        9,863

            0          362 - -

        1,322
RAVI
VISHWANATH
KHANDRE

75          10846 101381216385 N.A.          897
           22

          897

RAVI
VISHWANAT
H
KHANDHARE

-          897             0           33 - -

       13,553
RAVINDRA
VISHWANATH
SAMBHERAO

747        1,07647 101684386356 N.A.
        8,966             4        8,966

RAVINDRA
VISHWANAT
H
SAMBHERAO

-
        8,966

            0          329 - -

       10,760SACHIN UTTAM
LOHAKARE

598          86148 100493484254 N.A.
        7,173             8        7,173

SACHIN
UTTAMRAO
LOHAKARE

-
        7,173

            0          263 - -

       12,558SAGAR GURJYA
PADVI

710        1,02249 101886506514 N.A.
        8,518             5        8,518

SAGAR
GURJYA
PADVI

-
        8,518

            0          312 - -

       11,236SAMADHAN
PIRAJI WAHUL

635          91550 101799496158 N.A.
        7,621             7        7,621

SAMADHAN
PIRAJI
WAHUL

-
        7,621

            0          280 - -

          661
SAMEER BIRBA
PADVI

37           5451 101749873667 N.A.          448
           23

          448
SAMIR BIRBA
PADVI

-          448             0           17 - -

        5,287SANJAY RAM
PRAKASH

299          43052 101301955752 N.A.
        3,586            16        3,586

SANJAY -
        3,586

            0          131 - -

       15,042
SANJAY
NAMDEV
KHARAT

896        1,29153 100605086297 N.A.
       10,759             0       10,759

SANJAY
NAMDEO
KHARAT

-
       10,759

            0          395 - -

        4,626SANJAY RAMA
MAGRE

261          37754 101784028064 N.A.
        3,138            17        3,138

SANJAY
RAMA
MAGARE

-
        3,138

            0          116 - -

       14,685
SATISH
NAMDEV
SARVADE

859        1,23755 101312023327 N.A.
       10,311             1       10,311

SATISH
NAMDEO
SARVADE

-
       10,311

            0          378 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

        7,270
SAYSINGH
KHETYA
VASAVE

411          59256 101248445913 N.A.
        4,931            13        4,931

SAYSING
KHETYA
VASAVE

-
        4,931

            0          181 - -

       14,122
SHAILESH
JAMSINGH
PARADKE

784        1,13057 101397962160 N.A.
        9,414             3        9,414

SHAILESH
JAMSING
PARADKE

-
        9,414

            0          346 - -

       15,862SHAUKAT
MUHADDIN

896        1,29158 101774030873 N.A.
       10,759             0       10,759

SHAUKAT ALI -
       10,759

            0          395 - -

       15,862SHIRISH DHANJI
PARADKE

896        1,29159 101646084214 N.A.
       10,759             0       10,759

SHIRISH
DHANJI
PARADKE

-
       10,759

            0          395 - -

       12,892SONA RITA
RAHASE

710        1,02260 101265902204 N.A.
        8,518             5        8,518SONA RITA

RAHSE
-

        8,518
            0          312 - -

       10,788
GANJIDHAR
RAMDAS
SONNE

598          86161 101674312633 N.A.
        7,173             8        7,173

SONNE
GANJIDHAR
RAMDAS

-
        7,173

            0          263 - -

       13,219
SUBHASH
KISAN
KESAPURE

747        1,07662 101573657781 N.A.
        8,966             4        8,966

SUBHASH
KISAN
KESAPURE

-
        8,966

            0          329 - -

        2,978SUBHASH PISA
VALAVI

149          21563 101306586320 N.A.
        1,793            20        1,793SUBHASH

PISA VALVI
-

        1,793
            0           66 - -

        7,270SUKHENDRA
MANILAL

411          59264 101777973303 N.A.
        4,931            13        4,931

SUKHENDRA -
        4,931

            0          181 - -

       14,662SUNIL BHAMTA
VALVI

822        1,18465 101328864450 N.A.
        9,863             2        9,863

SUNIL
BHAMATA
VALVI

-
        9,863

            0          362 - -

       15,201SUNIL DIWALYA
PADVI

859        1,23766 101633731464 N.A.
       10,311             1       10,311

SUNIL
DIVALYA
PADVI

-
       10,311

            0          378 - -

       12,603
SURAJ
DIGAMBAR
KURHE

635          91567 101328162936 N.A.
        7,621             7        7,621

SURAJ
DIGAMBAR
KURHE

-
        7,621

            0          280 - -

        2,644SURAJ SUNIL
PRADHANE

149          21568 101637540136 N.A.
        1,793            20        1,793SURAJ SUNIL

PRADHANE
-

        1,793
            0           66 - -

        9,253
SURESH
SUKHDEV
KHARATE

523          75369 101766862679 N.A.
        6,276            10        6,276

SURESH
SUKHDEO
KHARATE

-
        6,276

            0          230 - -

        9,253
SURSING
TEDGYA (
TEMBRYA)
PADVI

523          75370 101674826665 N.A.
        6,276            10        6,276

SURSING
TEDGYA
(TEMBRYA)
PADVI

-
        6,276

            0          230 - -

        1,322
SUSHIL KUMAR
RAMA
SHANKAR

75          10871 101178533331 N.A.          897
           22

          897
SUSHIL
KUMAR

-          897             0           33 - -

       12,558
TANAJI
CHAMRYA
VASAVE

710        1,02272 101895653009 N.A.
        8,518             5        8,518

TANAJI
CHAMARYA
VASAVE

-
        8,518

            0          312 - -

       11,957
UPDESH
KAMLESH
KUMAR

672          96873 101399730268 N.A.
        8,069             6        8,069UPDESH

KUMAR
-

        8,069
            0          296 - -

       15,536
AMARSINGH
OMKAR
VASAVE

859        1,23774 101069573254 N.A.
       10,311             1       10,311

VASAVE
AMARSING
ONKAR

-
       10,311

            0          378 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       14,973VILAS SUKHLAL
THAKRE

784        1,13075 101522969322 N.A.
        9,414             3        9,414

VILAS
SUKALAL
THAKARE

-
        9,414

            0          346 - -

       15,687
VISHWAKARMA
SURYABALI
PASAWAN

859        1,23776 100983683264 N.A.
       10,311             1       10,311

VISHVAKARM
A SURYABALI
PASVAN

-
       10,311

            0          378 - -

        8,926
VISHWASHANK
AR MAROTI
KHARATE

485          69977 101822195745 N.A.
        5,828            11        5,828

VISHWASHA
NKAR
MAROTI
KHARATE

-
        5,828

            0          214 - -

        8,380
VITTHAL
SAMADHAN
WALUKAR

485          69978 101926549248 N.A.
        5,828            11        5,828

VITTHAL
SAMADHAN
WALUKAR

-
        5,828

            0          214 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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